ACCU-CAP™ACCU-CAP™ACCU-CAP™ACCU-CAP™      DEVICE FOR GRAVIMETRIC ANALYSIS OF FIBROUS CONTAMINANTS
©2002 Omega Specialty PB 428   4/02 Rev 1
• Prevents loss of sample
when removing filter
from cassette
• All contaminant is
captured in capsule
• Capsule is static

Diameter               37mm,  25mm
Qty/pk                   12 or 60
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description                              Qty              Cat#
ACCU-CAP 5.0!m PVC 37mm         12          P-503712-CP
ACCU-CAP 5.0!m PVC 37mm         60          P-503760-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m PVC 37mm         12          P-083712-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m PVC 37mm         60          P-083760-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m MEC 37mm         12         M-083712-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m MEC 37mm         60         M-083760-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.4!m PC    37mm         12         PC043712-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.4!m PC    37mm         60         PC043760-CP
25mm Format
ACCU-CAP 5.0!m PVC 25mm         12          P-502512-CP
ACCU-CAP 5.0!m PVC 25mm         60          P-502560-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m PVC 25mm         12          P-082512-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m PVC 25mm         60          P-082560-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m MEC 25mm         12         M-082512-CP
ACCU-CAP 0.8!m MEC 25mm         60         M-082560-CP